



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 364/2024 & CM APPL. 65061/2024 –Stay**

MAMTA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Babli Kala and Mr. Sujeet Kumar
Singh, Advocates.

versus

SATYAVIR SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Saleem Akhtar, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

03.03.2025

No time left.

List on 07.07.2025.

Interim orders to continue.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

MARCH 3, 2025

Sc/pr