



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAT.APP.(F.C.) 364/2024 & CM APPL. 65061/2024**
MAMTAAppellant

Through: Ms. Babli Kala and Mr. Sujeet
Kumar Singh, Advocates with
appellant

versus

SATYAVIR SINGHRespondent
Through: Mr. Saleem Akhlaor, Adv. with
respondent

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
07.07.2025

It is already 04.45 PM.

Re-notify on 07th November, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

JULY 7, 2025

Pr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any